DECEMBER NOVEMBER OCTOBER SEPTEMBER AUGUST

JANUARY

T —~—

23
29
30

12
15
19
25
29

3-5
6-9

10
17

TBD
14
16
22

23-24

8-11
14

19

10
16
19-29
30

'H\-:—/‘ GAN

\‘)/'ZA(

ISRAEL

Pre School &

Staff Return
Open House

First Day of School

Labor Day- Closed
Back to school Night
Rosh Hashana - Closed
Chodesh Tishrei Lunch

Yom Kippur — Closed
Sukkot — Closed

Sukkot — Closed

CH"M - Open

Hoshana Rabbah/
Shemini Atzeret
Simchat Torah - Closed

School Resume
Chodesh Cheshvan Lunch

Bike-a-thon

Chodesh Kislev Lunch
Fall Festival
Thanksgiving Feast -
12:15 p.m. Dismissal

Thanksgiving — Closed

Gan Israel Preschool Calandar
2023-2024/5783-5784

Subject to Change

S M| T W | Th| F | §
21 |21 22 | 2324|2526
27 | 28 | 29* | 30 | 31

13* | 14 [ 15 [ 16 | 17

18 20 |21 22|23 | 24
25 |26 27 | 28| 29

S|[M| T [W|Th|F| S s|m | 1 |w|m|F]|s

1| 2 1] 2
3 5 lel718] 9 3 5 16f7]8]9
1011 12¢ |13 ] 14 ]6 10 11 [12* |13 |14]| 15|16
17|18 19 {20 21 23 17 18 [ 19 [20]21| 22 |23
24 2 |27 |28 30 24| 26% | 26 |27 ] 28| 29 |30

Chanukah Vacation - Closed _

Chanukah Performance
Party 12:15 p.m.. Dismissal

Chodesh Tevet Lunch

New Year's — Closed

Parent Teacher Conferences
12:15 p.m. Dismissal

PTC - School Open
Chodesh Shvat Lunch
Winter Break — Closed
School Resume

S|IM| T |W|[Th|F|[S S| M |T|W|Th F S
112 1

3| 4 5 6 7 9 2 3 4 |5 6 7 8

10 12 |13 15|16

17 (18] 19* | 20| 21 | 22|23

24 (25| 26 |27 | 28 |29 |30

Chodesh Pizza Lunches

19 - Chodesh Tishrei

17 - Chodesh Cheshvan
14 - Chodesh Kislev

19 - Chodesh Tevet
Jan. 16 - Chodesh Shvat
Feb. 13 - Chodesh Adar
Mar. 12 - Chodesh Nissan
Apr. 09 - Chodesh lyar

May 14 - Chodesh Sivan

Sep.
Oct.
Nov.
Dec.

MAY APRIL MARCH FEBRUARY

JUNE

13  Chodesh Adar 1 Lunch
19 President's Day — Closed

23
TBD

Purim Katan

Snow Day

4 | Staff Develop Day - Closed
12 Chodesh Adar 2 Lunch

25 Purim Seudah and Party

9 Chodesh Nissan Lunch

16 | Pesach Seder - 12:15 p.m. Dismissal

17-30 Pesach Break- Closed

1  Pesach Break- Closed
2 School Resumes
9  Mother's Day Tea
13-17 | Israel Week
14 Chodesh Sivan Lunch
20-24 Staff Appreciation week
27  Memorial's Day - Closed

11-13 Shavuot - Closed
14  Last day of School

17 Kindergarten Graduation

Dates are tentative
Subject to change

- School Closed
L] Early Dismissal - 12:15 pm

[ *] Special Program


http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php

