

Gan Israel Preschool Calandar

2023-2024/5783-5784

Subject to Change

AUGUST	29	Staff Return Open House First Day of School	AUGUST 23 s M T W Th F S 21 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29* 30 31	FEBRUARY 24 S M T W Th F S 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13* 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29	FEBRUARY	13 19 23 TBD	Chodesh Adar 1 Lunch President's Day – Closed Purim Katan Snow Day
SEPTEMBER	12 15 19 25	Labor Day- Closed Back to school Night Rosh Hashana – Closed Chodesh Tishrei Lunch Yom Kippur – Closed Sukkot – Closed	SEPTEMBER 23 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12* 13 14 15 16 17 18 19* 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	MARCH 24 S M T W Th F S 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12* 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25* 26 27 28 29 30	MARCH	4 12 25	Staff Develop Day - Closed Chodesh Adar 2 Lunch Purim Seudah and Party
OCTOBER	3-5 6-9 10	Sukkot – Closed CH"M – Open Hoshana Rabbah/ Shemini Atzeret Simchat Torah – Closed School Resume Chodesh Cheshvan Lunch	OCTOBER 2023 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10* 11 12 13 14 15 16 17* 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	APRIL 2024 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9° 10 11 12 13 14 15 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 9 9 9 9	APRIL	9 16 17-30	Chodesh Nissan Lunch Pesach Seder - 12:15 p.m. Dismissal Pesach Break- Closed
NOVEMBER	14 16 22	Bike-a-thon Chodesh Kislev Lunch Fall Festival Thanksgiving Feast - 12:15 p.m. Dismissal Thanksgiving – Closed	NOVEMBER 2023 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14* 15 16* 17 18 19 20 21 22* 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	MAY 2024 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9* 10 11 12 13 14* 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	MAY	1 2 9 13-17 14 20-24 27	Pesach Break- Closed School Resumes Mother's Day Tea Israel Week Chodesh Sivan Lunch Staff Appreciation week Memorial's Day – Closed
DECEMBER	14	Chanukah Vacation - Closed Chanukah Performance Party 12:15 p.m Dismissal Chodesh Tevet Lunch	DECEMBER 2023 S M T W Th F S 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19* 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	JUNE 2024 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14* 15 16 17* 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29	JUNE	11-13 14 17	Shavuot – Closed Last day of School Kindergarten Graduation
JANUARY	9 10 16 19-29	New Year's – Closed Parent Teacher Conferences 12:15 p.m. Dismissal PTC - School Open Chodesh Shvat Lunch Winter Break – Closed School Resume	JANUARY 2024 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16* 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	Chodesh Pizza Lunches Sep. 19 - Chodesh Tishrei Oct. 17 - Chodesh Cheshvan Nov. 14 - Chodesh Kislev Dec. 19 - Chodesh Tevet Jan. 16 - Chodesh Shvat Feb. 13 - Chodesh Adar Mar. 12 - Chodesh Nissan Apr. 09 - Chodesh lyar May 14 - Chodesh Sivan		Subj	es are tentative ect to change School Closed Early Dismissal - 12:15 pm Special Program